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2279339 GABRIELA BARACHO DE BARROS 20/10/1986 9 NÃO NÃO 2 18 20 1 

2275152 SILVIA CRISTINA MILITAO OLIVEIRA VILANOVA 25/09/1993 9 NÃO NÃO 2 18 20 2 

2276945 CATIA VALERIA CARVALHO DO NASCIMENTO 11/11/1966 9 NÃO NÃO 2 17 19 3 

2279361 MICHELLY DALMEIDA BISPO 14/12/2003 9 NÃO NÃO 2 15 17 4 

2276755 DAHIANA KELLY VICCHY FERREIRA 07/08/1983 9 NÃO NÃO 0 17 17 5 

2279196 BIANCA DOS SANTOS DE PAULO MOURA 14/01/1992 9 NÃO NÃO 0 17 17 6 

2276277 NANCI DA SILVA SOUZA 22/02/1973 9 SIM NÃO 0 16 16 7 

2279445 AMANDA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 06/12/1992 9 NÃO NÃO 0 15 15 8 

2275128 RENATA DOS SANTOS DE VÉRAS 14/06/1979 9 NÃO NÃO 2 10 12 9 

2275098 MARCIA AMARAL SANTOS PORFIRIO 08/07/1982 9 NÃO NÃO 2 10 12 10 

2276429 PAOLLA DE FREITAS RAMOS 31/01/1994 9 NÃO NÃO 2 10 12 11 

2279224 CATIA JOSE DE SOUZA RAMOS 17/04/2023 9 NÃO NÃO 2 9 11 12 

2278550 ELIANE ROSA DE SOUZA 26/07/1975 9 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 13 

2275933 PAULA ROBERTA PARUCKER PAIXÃO 24/07/1981 9 NÃO NÃO 4 6 10 14 

2279142 THIAGO FERRAZ DA SILVA 15/06/1991 9 SIM NÃO 2 8 10 15 

2278089 NATHALIA VIEIRA GOMES 05/07/1998 9 NÃO NÃO 2 8 10 16 

2276447 STEHFANY DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO 20/09/1999 9 NÃO NÃO 2 8 10 17 

2278350 ANGÉLICA LIMA 12/03/1989 9 NÃO NÃO 0 10 10 18 

2278671 GABRIEL BATISTUTA ASSUNÇÃO LIMA 10/07/2002 9 SIM NÃO 0 10 10 19 

2276234 ANA LYDIA FIGUEIRA MARTINS DA ROCHA 10/07/1987 9 NÃO NÃO 2 7 9 20 



2276887 CAMILA DARC DA SILVA 10/05/1990 9 NÃO NÃO 2 7 9 21 

2278497 SARA FERNANDES SODRÉ 18/11/1983 9 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 22 

2279122 CAROLINA 02/10/1996 9 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 23 

2275849 JENNIFFER DUARTE GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA 06/02/1997 9 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 24 

2275883 CARLA LÍVIA FERNANDES DE PAULO SCHIMIDT 26/01/1979 9 NÃO NÃO 2 6 8 25 

2275806 LIGIA GOMES LUDIOSA 18/07/1980 9 NÃO NÃO 2 6 8 26 

2277085 CLAUDIA CRISTINA PADRE DE SOUZA 15/04/1965 9 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 27 

2276923 NILCINÉA SILVA DIAS ANTUNES 21/07/1978 9 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 28 

2277929 LUCIANA LIMA GUEDES RIBEIRO GOMES 11/03/1979 9 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 29 

2278586 ELIANA SANTOS DE MELO 06/02/1980 9 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 30 

2275947 VALDEMIR DIAS OLIVEIRA 16/11/1984 9 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 31 

2278367 NATÁLIA SOUZA DE MOURA 03/12/1984 9 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 32 

2277188 JAQUELINE MIRANDA GOMES 29/05/1987 9 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 33 

2278833 LAUANA DOS SANTOS ALVES PINHEIRO 25/09/1995 9 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 34 

2278961 ISABELLA CARDOSO DE PÁDUA TERRA 03/12/1995 9 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 35 

2277320 INGRYD BARBOSA LEAL RESENDE 09/08/1998 9 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 36 

2275518 MYLENA DE PAULA SILVA 06/03/2000 9 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 37 

2277491 ROSANA ANDRADE DE ASSIS 02/04/2000 9 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 38 

2277448 NILMA CAMILLO CARDOSO 25/09/1972 9 NÃO NÃO 6 1 7 39 

2276113 THAIS PADILHA DE ALMEIDA 19/11/1984 9 NÃO NÃO 2 5 7 40 

2274997 MARTHA BEATHRIZ DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 27/02/1998 9 NÃO NÃO 2 5 7 41 

2279456 EVA APARECIDA DA CUNHA DOS SANTOS 28/03/1968 9 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 42 

2275645 VANESSA AUSTIN BARBOSA 05/10/1981 9 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 43 

2276558 ROBERTA MARTINS DE SOUSA LEÃO 30/05/1985 9 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 44 

2277653 DAYSIANNE RIBEIRO PEREIRA 28/08/1992 9 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 45 

2275232 GABRIEL SOUZA VALENÇA 05/04/2002 9 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 46 

2277035 ELIANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 15/02/1971 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 47 



2278787 REGINA PAULA RODRIGUES DA SILVA DAMIAO 13/08/1974 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 48 

2278788 DANIELLE TELLES DE MENEZES 03/03/1976 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 49 

2276043 ANA CLÁUDIA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 10/11/1977 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 50 

2276797 GOMES 26/12/1985 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 51 

2276076 ISABELA MENESES DA SILVA 20/01/1994 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 52 

2277844 KRYSLAINE CRISTINE DE PAULA BOTELHO GAGLIANO 04/12/1994 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 53 

2278571 LARISSA DE SOUZA PERES 24/10/1997 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 54 

2277543 MARIA VITÓRIA RODRIGUES SOUSA 28/11/1999 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 55 

2276828 POLIANA DA SILVA TELLES 10/03/2000 9 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 56 

2277850 LIDIANNE DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA VICHELO CRUZ 08/05/2001 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 57 

2278436 CRISTHIELEN OLIVEIRA DO AMARAL 09/01/2002 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 58 

2277641 LORRAYNE DOS SANTOS 28/08/2002 9 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 59 

2279222 SUZIANE SILVA DA SILVEIRA MOTA 18/02/2003 9 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 60 

2277235 LUIZA HELENA SILVA DE SOUZA 09/04/1963 9 NÃO NÃO 2 3 5 61 

2279239 RAQUEL DE SÁ FREIRE CORDOVA 19/10/1984 9 NÃO NÃO 2 3 5 62 

2275867 ANDRESSA DE LIMA RODRIGUES 15/10/1985 9 SIM NÃO 2 3 5 63 

2277570 PRISLLA MENDONÇA DA SILVA 13/04/1990 9 NÃO NÃO 2 3 5 64 

2276003 CAROLLINE GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 07/01/1999 9 NÃO NÃO 2 3 5 65 

2277041 GABRIELLE CAMARGO PEREIRA DA COSTA 19/04/2001 9 NÃO NÃO 2 3 5 66 

2277050 SIMONE FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA 30/07/1971 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 67 

2276227 SELMA DOS SANTOS SILVA 30/10/1971 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 68 

2279035 ANA CRISTINA SALVADOR MOTA 01/12/1971 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 69 

2279060 ADRIANA BERNARDO DO SACRAMENTO 03/12/1972 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 70 

2275808 SILVANA MAIA SILVEIRA 21/01/1975 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 71 

2278465 CANDICE KENYA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA CALDEIRA 14/03/1991 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 72 

2277825 JULIANA ALVES AMARAL GUEDES 15/10/1993 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 73 

2278226 BRUNA GONÇALVES OLIVEIRA 28/01/1995 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 74 



2276305 NICOLI SILVA RADUNZ 24/03/1998 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 75 

2275716 ANDRESSA COSTA DO AMARAL 08/12/1998 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 76 

2275501 MARIA PAULA MARTINS CABRAL 16/03/1999 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 77 

2279488 DALETE DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 27/08/2000 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 78 

2277185 DAIANE DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 19/02/2001 9 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 79 

2278281 SIMONE CONCEIÇÃO DE CAMPOS 10/07/1971 9 SIM NÃO 2 2 4 80 

2277377 ALINE BARBOSA DE NOVAES DA COSTA 07/11/1992 9 NÃO NÃO 2 2 4 81 

2276461 SANDRA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 10/12/1962 9 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 82 

2278016 SIMONE FERREIRA 24/07/1972 9 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 83 

2276241 JACIARA CANDIDO IDALINA 29/03/1961 9 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 84 

2278414 RITA DE CASSIA MARTINS TEIXEIRA 27/05/1963 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 85 

2279323 LÚCIA APARECIDA BARROS ROSA ALVES 01/02/1966 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 86 

2279221 ELAINE BARBOSA NASCIMENTO 19/12/1973 9 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 87 

2276357 ELAINE CRISTINA GONÇALVES SEVERINO DA SILVA 14/08/1975 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 88 

2277810 SONIA MARIA TORRES DAFLON 13/01/1976 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 89 

2276005 EDNA CRISTINA COELHO 04/08/1978 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 90 

2277689 ROSANA FELIX SANTOS 10/03/1981 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 91 

2275794 FERNANDA DE MELLO DINIZ 05/08/1981 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 92 

2277905 LUANA DE CASTRO 17/12/1981 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 93 

2277471 ELISABETH FERREIRA COUTINHO RICARDO 02/10/1982 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 94 

2275834 FERNANDA DE SOUZA DOS REIS 08/05/1983 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 95 

2279152 ESTELLA DE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA SANTOS 19/04/1985 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 96 

2277338 PRISCILA SOARES DA SILVA VIEIRA 11/07/1986 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 97 

2275468 NATALIA DANIELA DE CASTRO DIAS DA COSTA 11/11/1986 9 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 98 

2278644 JULIANA DE SOUZA CONSTANCIO DE PAULA 04/05/1987 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 99 

2278417 JULIANA DE SOUSA SILVA RODRIGUES 08/09/1987 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 100 

2278633 FERNANDA DUARTE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 04/06/1989 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 101 



2277187 VANESSA SOUZA DA SILVA 30/03/1992 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 102 

2278561 PRISCILA DE MORAES SEURING 22/05/1993 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 103 

2278585 MARCELLA NEVES SOARES 16/08/1994 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 104 

2275092 VERÔNICA PINTO FERREIRA 12/12/1995 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 105 

2277736 THAUAINY LIMA DE AGUIAR 29/03/1999 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 106 

2276342 JULIANA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 27/01/2000 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 107 

2276221 INGRID DE SOUZA CORRÊA DA SILVA 30/08/2000 9 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 108 

2278067 GABRIELA EVARISTO DE SOUZA 22/11/2000 9 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 109 

2276725 MOISÉS DO CARMO ANDRADE 22/05/2001 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 110 

2278056 PEDRO BITTENCOURT DE CARVALHO 13/12/2002 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 111 

2279417 KAMILY RANGEL DA GAMA LEITE 29/07/2003 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 112 

2278053 ELIS BARROS RODRIGUES 14/10/2004 9 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 113 

2276723 ANDREA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA 15/11/1977 9 SIM NÃO 2 0 2 114 

2277503 ANA RITA DA ROCHA CORREA 27/10/1982 9 SIM NÃO 2 0 2 115 

2276454 YASMIN SABINO BAPTISTA 09/03/2001 9 NÃO NÃO 2 0 2 116 

2276711 JUAN DA SILVA LEOCADIO 20/09/2001 9 SIM NÃO 2 0 2 117 

2279140 RAQUEL FERREIRA TEIXEIRA 21/04/1982 9 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 118 

2278449 DAVIS DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 30/05/1985 9 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 119 

2275697 LOHRAINE GELLETE BEZERRA 29/09/1985 9 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 120 

2278082 BRENDA DA SILVA DE LIMA 14/05/1997 9 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 121 

2278967 ELISANGELA DA COSTA SANTOS 15/04/1975 9 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 122 

2279070 VIVIANE SOARES LIMA 02/06/1978 9 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 123 

2277318 ANDRE FELIX DA SILVA 23/01/1984 9 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 124 

2275296 IVIA FERNANDA DO ESPÍRITO SANTO 21/05/1986 9 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 125 

2276140 BRUNO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA 20/02/1988 9 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 126 

2277547 ERICA DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 13/01/1989 9 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 127 

2278081 VILMARA RAPHAEL DA CONCEIÇÃO 31/01/1991 9 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 128 



2276294 MATHEUS CARDOSO DE PAIVA E SILVA 24/02/1997 9 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 129 

2275612 RAPHAELA LIRIO DE FREITAS 13/03/1997 9 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 130 

2276406 BEATRIZ MARTINS FONTES 23/12/1998 9 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 131 

2278832 VILMARA SAMPAIO SANTOS 04/03/1970 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 132 

2277504 ROSANGELA GOMES MARINHO OLIVEIRA 20/04/1971 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 133 

2276615 MÔNICA FERREIRA DA SILVA BARROS 09/09/1973 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 134 

2278923 VALERIA MEIRELLES DE LIMA 21/06/1974 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 135 

2276213 CRISTIANE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 19/02/1975 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 136 

2278220 FLÁVIA MARCELA DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA 21/07/1975 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 137 

2278481 RILANEA MEDEIROS GOMES 01/10/1977 9 NÃO SIM 0 0 0 138 

2279371 GIZELE SILVA GONCALVES LIMA 31/03/1981 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 139 

2278106 TATIANE PAIXAO GOMES 25/07/1985 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 140 

2278463 GLAUCIA VICENTE DA SILVA 26/12/1986 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 141 

2276993 AMANDA DE CARVALHO ALVES SILVA 10/04/1987 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 142 

2276475 MONIQUE VIEIRA ROSA ANDRADE 13/03/1988 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 143 

2275341 FABIANA DE OLIVEIRA DE QUEIROS 08/09/1988 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 144 

2276275 ANNA BEATRIZ MOREIRA DE FARIA 03/12/1988 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 145 

2277713 CAMILA RIBEIRO GOMES 29/01/1990 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 146 

2275226 JULIANA DA SILVA PINTO SANTOS 01/06/1990 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 147 

2278288 DAIANA LOPES PORTES FRANCA 25/07/1990 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 148 

2276042 CAROLLINE DE SOUSA CARVALHO 11/04/1995 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 149 

2276822 MARCOS LUCAS VIEIRA 01/01/1999 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 150 

2279392 MARLON DAMAZIO REIS FERREIRA 26/02/1999 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 151 

2276806 DAYANA SILVEIRA ARCANJO 09/01/2000 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 152 

2277730 MARIANNA DIONISIA DELFINO DO SACRAMENTO SAMPAIO 01/06/2000 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 153 

2276702 JULIANE DA SILVA RIOS 06/06/2000 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 154 

2275293 DEBORAH ROCHA DE MOURA 07/11/2000 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 155 



2276710 JULIANA PAIXÃO JORDÃO 04/11/2002 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 156 

2278750 JULIANA DE ASSIS SOARES 17/11/2002 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 157 

2277718 MYLLENA ALBUQUERQUE DE ALMEIDA TEIXEIRA 22/11/2002 9 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 158 

2278199 ANA CAROLIINA DA SILVA BORGES DOS SANTOS 04/06/2003 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 159 
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2276277 NANCI DA SILVA SOUZA 22/02/1973 9 SIM NÃO 0 16 16 1 

2278550 ELIANE ROSA DE SOUZA 26/07/1975 9 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 2 

2279142 THIAGO FERRAZ DA SILVA 15/06/1991 9 SIM NÃO 2 8 10 3 

2278671 GABRIEL BATISTUTA ASSUNÇÃO LIMA 10/07/2002 9 SIM NÃO 0 10 10 4 

2278367 NATÁLIA SOUZA DE MOURA 03/12/1984 9 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 5 

2277320 INGRYD BARBOSA LEAL RESENDE 09/08/1998 9 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 6 

2277653 DAYSIANNE RIBEIRO PEREIRA 28/08/1992 9 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 7 

2276828 POLIANA DA SILVA TELLES 10/03/2000 9 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 8 

2277641 LORRAYNE DOS SANTOS 28/08/2002 9 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 9 

2275867 ANDRESSA DE LIMA RODRIGUES 15/10/1985 9 SIM NÃO 2 3 5 10 

2278281 SIMONE CONCEIÇÃO DE CAMPOS 10/07/1971 9 SIM NÃO 2 2 4 11 

2276461 SANDRA CONCEIÇÃO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 10/12/1962 9 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 12 

2278016 SIMONE FERREIRA 24/07/1972 9 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 13 

2276241 JACIARA CANDIDO IDALINA 29/03/1961 9 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 14 

2279221 ELAINE BARBOSA NASCIMENTO 19/12/1973 9 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 15 

2275468 NATALIA DANIELA DE CASTRO DIAS DA COSTA 11/11/1986 9 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 16 

2276221 INGRID DE SOUZA CORRÊA DA SILVA 30/08/2000 9 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 17 



2278067 GABRIELA EVARISTO DE SOUZA 22/11/2000 9 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 18 

2276723 ANDREA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA 15/11/1977 9 SIM NÃO 2 0 2 19 

2277503 ANA RITA DA ROCHA CORREA 27/10/1982 9 SIM NÃO 2 0 2 20 

2276711 JUAN DA SILVA LEOCADIO 20/09/2001 9 SIM NÃO 2 0 2 21 

2278449 DAVIS DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 30/05/1985 9 SIM NÃO 0 2 2 22 

2277547 ERICA DE OLIVEIRA NUNES 13/01/1989 9 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 23 

2278081 VILMARA RAPHAEL DA CONCEIÇÃO 31/01/1991 9 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 24 

2276406 BEATRIZ MARTINS FONTES 23/12/1998 9 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 25 

2276615 MÔNICA FERREIRA DA SILVA BARROS 09/09/1973 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 26 

2278106 TATIANE PAIXAO GOMES 25/07/1985 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 27 

2276475 MONIQUE VIEIRA ROSA ANDRADE 13/03/1988 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 28 

2279392 MARLON DAMAZIO REIS FERREIRA 26/02/1999 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 29 

2276806 DAYANA SILVEIRA ARCANJO 09/01/2000 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 30 

2276710 JULIANA PAIXÃO JORDÃO 04/11/2002 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 31 

2278199 ANA CAROLIINA DA SILVA BORGES DOS SANTOS 04/06/2003 9 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 32 

 
 

LEI N.º 2.111/1994 – PESSOA COM DEFICIÊNCIA 

INSCRIÇÃO NOME 
DATA DE 

NASCIMENTO 

CRE 
OPÇÃO 

2 

LEI N.º 
5.695/2014 

(N/I) 

LEI N.º 
2.111/1994 

(PCD) 

TOTAL EM 
EXPERIÊNCIA 

TOTAL EM 
TÍTULOS 

TOTAL 
GERAL 

CLASS. 

2278481 RILANEA MEDEIROS GOMES 01/10/1977 9 NÃO SIM 0 0 0 1 

 


